
Time Total
Tue. Aug. 2 ^ ENDRES JAZZY JERSEYS, LODI, WI ( 2 appraisers) 6:30 AM 400

Wed. Aug. 3 ^ KESSENICH FARMS LLC, DE FOREST, WII ( 2 appraisers) 8:00 AM 500

Thu. Aug. 4 ^ KROHLOW, CALLIE, LODI, WI 7:00 AM 2

^ BAKER, DEREK, DALTON, WI 9:00 AM 5

^ LOOS RYAN & HANNAH, APPLETON, WI 11:30 AM 4

^ HEINEMAN, NICK, SHIOCTON, WI 1:30 PM 15

^ STEINHAUERS JERSEYS, MATTOON, WI 4:00 PM 40

Fri. Aug. 5 ^ EVERGREEN DAIRY, ANTIGO, WII ( 2 appraisers) 7:00 AM 450

Sat. Aug. 6 ^ PARSONS DAIRY FARM LLC, ANTIGO, WI 7:00 AM 15

^ BREYER, DEREK, BIRNAMWOOD, WI 8:30 AM 2

^ FJARLIE JOHN & LORRAINE, ATHENS, WI 11:00 AM 10

^ ULRICH, LEVI, OGEMA, WI 2:00 PM 12

Sun. Aug. 7 ^ UNITED PRIDE DAIRY, LLC, PHILLIPS, WI 2:00 PM 150

Mon. Aug. 8 ^ ENSIGN, EVAN, DORCHESTER, WI 7:00 AM 40

^ FISCHER, SARA L, OWEN, WI 9:00 AM 15

^ CHRISTENSEN, BRIAN, COLBY, WI 10:30 AM 10

^ POPP, MICHELLE, UNITY, WI 12:30 PM 25

^ BRIGGS JAMES & JENNIFER, STRATFORD, WI 2:00 PM 20

Tue. Aug. 9 ^ MARSHLAND DAIRY LLC, SPENCER, WI 7:00 AM 100

REDETZKES NO JOKE DAIRY LLC, STRATFORD, WI 1:00 PM 200

Wed. Aug. 10 ^ WEILAND, CHRIS, SPENCER, WI 10:00 AM 5

^ BOWERS, TIM & MEREDITH, GRANTON, WI 1:00 PM 90

Thu. Aug. 11 ^ LIPPERT, MATT, PITTSVILLE, WI 8:00 AM 35

^ NAUMAN NICOLETTE & AUSTIN, MARSHFIELD, WI 10:00 AM 12

BRUEGGEN, TYLER D, ARPIN, WI 12:00 PM 5

BEHLING, LINDA, MILLADORE, WI 1:30 PM

^ SCHMITT, JAYDEN, MILLADORE, WI 3:00 PM 2

^ BRANDL, CRAIG, MILLADORE, WI 4:30 PM 10

^ TROWBRIDGE, STEPHANIE, STRATFORD, WI 5:30 PM 1
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Fri. Aug. 12 ^ TOLDUSO JERSEYS, AUBURNDALE, WI 8:00 AM 2

^ KAUFFMAN, JENNIFER, STRATFORD, WI 10:00 AM 30

^ SULZER FARMS, LLC, MARATHON, WI 11:30 AM 35

^ JENKS, WILLIAM H (JIM), MARATHON, WI 1:00 PM 350

Sat. Aug. 13 ^ JENKS, WILLIAM H (JIM), MARATHON, WI ( con't) 7:00 AM

^ JBJ JERSEYS & AYRSHIRES, HATLEY, WI 2:00 PM 2

^ RUETH, MARK, OXFORD, WI 4:30 PM 2

Sun. Aug. 14 OFF

Mon. Aug. 15 ^ PAULSEN, MARK, WISCONSIN DELLS, WI 7:00 AM 5

^ DAVIS, LAVERN, WISCONSIN DELLS, WI 8:30 AM 10

^ STANEK JOE & KARI, REEDSBURG, WI 10:00 AM 2

^ SPRECHER, MELISSA, SAUK CITY, WI 11:30 AM 2

^ USDA DAIRY FORAGE RESEARCH CENTER, PR DU SAC, WI 1:30 PM 30

BROWN, DAKOTA, DEERFIELD, WI 3:30 PM 1

^ MIKKELSON, KRISTINA, STOUGHTON, WI 5:00 PM 3

Tue. Aug. 16 FISCHERDALE JERSEYS, VERONA, WI 7:00 AM 1

^ OLSON, JENNA, EDGERTON, WI 9:00 AM 5

^ HOARDS DAIRYMAN FARM, FORT ATKINSON, WI 11:00 AM 10

^ BRANDENBURG, JIM, FORT ATKINSON, WI 1:00 PM 10

Wed. Aug. 17 ^ KATZMAN BROS., FORT ATKINSON, WII ( 3 appraisers) 7:00 AM 950

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


